
 Start  Ziel Etappenlänge km ab 
Hendaye km bis Santiago

  Hendaye/Irun  Urnieta 35,8 0 1000,3
  Urnieta  Tolosa 16,8 35,8 964,5
  Tolosa  Beasain 20,9 752,6 947,5
 Beasain  Agurain 38,1 73,5 926,8
 Agurain  Vitoria/Gasteiz 30,1 111,6 888,7
 Vitoria/Gasteiz  La Puebla 20,0 141,7 858,6
 La Puebla  Haro 32,6 161,7 838,6
 Haro  Santo Domingo d.l.C. 21,1 194,3 806,0
 Santo Domingo d.l.C.  San Millan (Suso y Yuso) 22,5 215,4 784,9
 San Millan (Suso y Yuso) Santo Domingo d.l.C. 18,8 237,9 762,4
 Santo Domingo d.l.C.  Belorado 23,6 256,7 743,6
 Belorado  Atapuerca 31,4 280,3 720,0
 Atapuerca  Burgos 22,8 311,7 688,6
 Burgos  Hontanas 32,7 334,5 665,8
 Hontanas  Itero de la Vega 20,6 367,2 633,1
 Itero de la Vega  Carrion de los Condes 33,4 387,8 612,5
 Carrion de los Condes  Ledigos 24,7 421,2 579,1
 Ledigos  Bercianos 26,8 445,9 544,4
 Bercianos  Mansilla 27,4 472,7 527,6
 Mansilla  León 20,6 500,1 500,2
 León  La Robla 28,8 520,7 479,6
 La Robla  Poladura 24,7 549,5 450,8
 Poladura  Payares 18,8 574,2 426,1
 Payares  Pola de Lena 24,1 593,0 407,3
 Pola de Lena  Mieres 14,4 617,1 383,2
 Mieres  Oviedo 21,0 631,5 368,8
 Oviedo  Grado 27,4 652,5 347,8
 Grado  Salas 22,4 679,9 320,4
 Salas  Tineo 20,9 702,3 298,0
 Tineo  Pola de Allande 28,5 723,2 277,1
 Pola de Allande  Berducedo 18,5 751,7 248,6
 Berducedo  Grandas de Salime 21,7 770,2 230,1
 Grandas de Salime  Fonsagrada 26,8 791,9 208,4
 Fonsagrada  Cadavo 25,8 818,8 181,6
 Cadavo  Lugo 32,4 844,7 155,8
 Lugo  Friol 31,0 876,9 123,4
 Friol  Sobrado dos Monxes 27,1 907,9 92,4
 Sobrado dos Monxes  Arzua 23,3 935,0 63,3
 Arzua  Pedrouzo 21,9 958,3 42,0
 Pedrouzo  Santiago de Compostela 20,1 980,2 20,1
 Santiago de Compostela 0 1000,3 0

63,320,1
Entfernungen - Zigzag
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